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Name

Set Up Site
Set Out

Soakage Test

East Side
Breakout Kerbs
Excvavate To R/L
Stone Up
Kerbing
Relocate Gullies Etc
Reconstruct Vehicle Crossings

Disconnect Islands
Breakout Islands
Reconstruct Islands
Reconnect Islands

West Side
Breakout Kerbs
Excvavate To R/L
Stone Up
Kerbing

Construct Soakaway

Reconstruct Cycle Footpath

Erect Signs

Plane Off 
Surfacing
Anti Skid
Road Markings

Start

10/03/14
10/03/14

11/03/14

12/03/14
13/03/14
17/03/14
19/03/14
01/04/14
03/04/14

19/03/14
21/03/14
25/03/14
15/04/14

28/03/14
01/04/14
03/04/14
04/04/14

08/04/14

07/04/14

07/04/14

15/04/14
16/04/14
23/04/14
25/04/14

Time

2d
2d

1d

4d
5d
4d
3d
2d
3d

2d
2d
3d
1d

2d
2d
1d
1d

3d

5d

4d

1d
3d
2d
1d

Finish

11/03/14
11/03/14

11/03/14

21/03/14
25/03/14
27/03/14
31/03/14
02/04/14
07/04/14

20/03/14
24/03/14
27/03/14
15/04/14

31/03/14
02/04/14
03/04/14
04/04/14

10/04/14

11/04/14

10/04/14

15/04/14
22/04/14
24/04/14
25/04/14

Mar Apr May
10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

21/02/14

Moddsbury Way Stevenage
Hope & Clay (Construction) Ltd

5023 Target Rev A


